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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design

PCB Terminal Blocks
5.08
Black (default)
Push in design
Without
Wave soldering
5.08*(P-1)+5.31
12
121
0.5x1.0
1.2~13
02P~24P

Single level

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



MR

AR Rl
[ERER - FFEULM4
Bz

BEEMR

5 g
i3
it

REIR-IEC

,
mom

X}

8
8
f

2 (1I/2)(V)

111/2)(V)

B (I11/3)(V)
REPEEEE (1I/2)(KV)

AP EEE R (111/2)(KV)
BEPREE (1/3)(KV)
&/MEEERBEERE (mm?

o,

X}

s B

ps)

X}

EH cﬂ A
Hmm

D)"}
+Hn

il Fﬂ AR RE AL A

ox} | DR}
153

)
BEAEESFEEEE (Mm?)
BN\ RMBREHEE (mMm?)
ERARMBEEHEE (Mm?)
FMBREEEE - &/)\ERRIHEF (mm?)
FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
FMBREEHEE &/ ERBBZIET (Mm?)
EMBREEEE - RAESRBREZIKF (Mm?)
EAHEEaEEN _RELER  &/N\ERENRABER
F (mm?2)
BEAHEEaEEN _RELER  SRERENRABER

F (mm?)
—FI224 )& JIE_xJIE_)(mm)
HHERE (mm)

BEEIE-UL

B2 (UL/CUL1R£EBAE) (V)
e (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A)
&R (UL/CULREEDH)(V)
27 (UL/CULIZZ#EDAH)(A)

EHHI cH EH EHHI

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
10
1000
630
400

0.2
15
0.2
15
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0.4x2.5
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300
10
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Delight Through Connections

B/NMEEELZ(AWG) - IF5UL/CUL 26
EAEEERAWG) - KFEUL/CUL 16
B/N\ZHEZAWG) - FEUL/CUL 26
BEARZHELZAWG) - F5UL/CUL 16
RiEEZ S
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